KK Hazelnut butter DARK 1KG/12

Desctiption: Hazelnut butter DARK made from roasted

hazelnuts. Intense and natural taste.
Ingredients: Ingredients: roasted hazelnuts.
Allergens: Tree nuts, Peanuts, Milk.

May contain traces of peanuts, milk, and
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other nuts

Packaging detail

Product Number
10636

EAN of Unit
8594002073831
Units in Carton
12

Layers per Pallet
5

Pallet Height
162.5cm

Nutritional values

Energy kJ

Energy kcal

Fats

- of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars

Proteins

Salt

EAN of Carton
8594002073718

Cartons per Layer

10

Units per Pallet

600

Carton Type

Unprinted corrugated box

2637.0 kJ
628.0 kcal
61.0g
4049
10.0g
4049
15.09
0.0g
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